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 ACS/THM MA/MDIV MAC DMIN 

Fall Semester     

Classes begin September 11 (Monday) August 22 (Tuesday) September 11 (Monday) September 5 (Tuesday) 

Classes/finals 

end 

December 15 (Friday) December 19 (Tuesday) December 11 (Monday) December 19 (Tuesday) 

Spring 

Semester 

  

Classes begin February 5 (Monday) January 9 (Tuesday) January 2 (Tuesday) February 5 (Monday) 

Martin Luther 

King Day 

Monday, January 15 (no on-campus classes) 

Easter Break  March 29-April 4 (Easter: April 1) 

Classes/finals 

end 

May 11 (Friday) May 15 (Tuesday) May 21 (Monday) June 29 (Friday) 

Memorial Day 

Holiday 

May 28 (Monday) 

Graduation June 9 (Saturday) 

June Term  

Classes begin May 22 (Tuesday) – see class schedule 

Classes/finals 

end 

June 30 (Saturday) – see class schedule 

Summer Term  

Classes begin July 3 (Tuesday) 

Classes/finals 

end 

August 10 (Friday) 


